
OVERALL RESULTS

Boat Contestant Navigator Yacht Club % Error Place OA NACA Pts

SOLMAR Chuck Silvernail Molly Ells BYC 0.8015% 1 990
FREEDOM Jim Korzetz Dick Timmerman PYC 0.8888% 2 940
SEAQUILL John Burwell Matt Werner BYC 1.4170% 3 891
SALISH SEAHAWK Ken Nelson Steve Brett BYC 1.5793% 4 842
SOJOURN Clint Chapin Lynn Hvalsoe MBYC 1.6153% 5 793
SARAH B 2 Tony Bernett O.J. Potter BYC 1.7241% 6 743
SAPPHIRE Lee Anne Derror Joy Cruz BYC 1.7266% 7 694
FIDALGO Jim Anderson Linda Anderson GHYC 1.8682% 8 645
SARAH B Jim VanAntwerp O.J. Potter BYC 2.0216% 9 596
REALITY CHECK 2 Sean Swansboro Melinda Swansboro BYC 2.0251% 10 546
TEWASI Don Larson Ron Larson POYC 2.0612% 11 497
REALITY CHECK Leo Longenecker Stacy Longenecker BYC 2.5119% 12 448
PEACHY KEEN Mike Henry Billie Henry BYC 2.5304% 13 399
ROYAL CHINOOK Mike Burton GHYC 2.9831% 14 349
PHANTOM Bob Watson Val Watson ToYC 5.0905% 15 300
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CLASS RESULTS

Boat Contestant Navigator Yacht Club Percent Error Place OA

SOLMAR Chuck Silvernail Molly Ells BYC 0.8015% 1
FREEDOM Jim Korzetz Dick Timmerman PYC 0.8888% 2
SEAQUILL John Burwell Matt Werner BYC 1.4170% 3

SARAH B 2 Tony Bernett O.J. Potter BYC 1.7241% 6
SARAH B Jim VanAntwerp O.J. Potter BYC 2.0216% 9

SOJOURN Clint Chapin Lynn Hvalsoe MBYC 1.6153% 5
FIDALGO Jim Anderson Linda Anderson GHYC 1.8682% 8

TEWASI Don Larson Ron Larson POYC 2.0612% 11
PHANTOM Bob Watson Val Watson ToYC 5.0905% 15

SALISH SEAHAWK Ken Nelson Steve Brett BYC 1.5793% 4
SAPPHIRE Lee Anne Derror Joy Cruz BYC 1.7266% 7
PEACHY KEEN Mike Henry Billie Henry BYC 2.5304% 13

REALITY CHECK 2 Sean Swansboro Melinda Swansboro BYC 2.0251% 10
REALITY CHECK Leo Longenecker Stacy Longenecker BYC 2.5119% 12
ROYAL CHINOOK Mike Burton GHYC 2.9831% 14

ARCHIMEDES Terry Martin BYC 0.3401% 1
GYPSY DANCER Sengstock/Minard BYC 3.4198% 2
TRISHA DAWN Paul Holman BYC 10.1227% 3

OPEN CLASS

CLASS 4

CLASS 5

Bremerton Yacht Club
Heavy Weather

Saturday, February 19, 2022

CLASS 1

CLASS 2

CLASS 3

Logo



NOVICE RESULTS

Boat Contestant Navigator Yacht Club % Error Novice

SALISH SEAHAWK Ken Nelson Steve Brett BYC 1.5793% 1
SARAH B 2 Tony Bernett O.J. Potter BYC 1.7241% 2
ROYAL CHINOOK Mike Burton GHYC 2.9831% 3
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BEST LOW SCORE PER LEG

Boat Club Contestant CP1 CP2 CP3 CP4 CP5 CP6

Worst: 360 424 301 140 452 234
Average: 45 59 67 52 63 58

Best: 1 0 3 1 14 2
ARCHIMEDES BYC Open Terry Martin 7 20 3 1 14 69
FIDALGO GHYC Jim Anderson 21 31 43 66 56 37
FREEDOM PYC Jim Korzetz 12 0 36 19 26 7
GYPSY DANCER BYC Open Sengstock/Minard 46 82 43 22 79 144
PEACHY KEEN BYC Mike Henry 16 94 15 115 24 50
PHANTOM ToYC Bob Watson 46 51 88 125 119 234
REALITY CHECK BYC 2 Leo Longenecker 17 52 101 36 28 65
REALITY CHECK 2 BYC Sean Swansboro 5 50 99 49 20 18
ROYAL CHINOOK GHYC Mike Burton 60 57 122 26 32 13
SALISH SEAHAWK BYC Ken Nelson 33 40 30 6 49 39
SAPPHIRE BYC Lee Anne Derror 1 44 81 52 20 11
SARAH B BYC 2 Jim VanAntwerp 40 24 58 61 55 58
SARAH B 2 BYC Tony Bernett 35 36 33 38 46 68
SEAQUILL BYC John Burwell 17 0 43 54 38 44
SOJOURN MBYC Clint Chapin 58 40 6 97 22 2
SOLMAR BYC Chuck Silvernail 13 6 30 30 14 5
TEWASI POYC Don Larson 19 10 78 5 44 110
TRISHA DAWN BYC Open Paul Holman 360 424 301 140 452 77
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TEAM TROPHY

Boat Contestant Navigator Yacht Club Percent Error Avg Error

1 SOLMAR Chuck Silvernail Molly Ells BYC 0.8015% 1.4579%
SALISH SEAHAWK Ken Nelson Steve Brett BYC 1.5793%
SARAH B 2 Tony Bernett O.J. Potter BYC 1.7241%
SAPPHIRE Lee Anne Derror Joy Cruz BYC 1.7266%
REALITY CHECK 2 Sean Swansboro Melinda Swansboro BYC 2.0251%
SEAQUILL John Burwell Matt Werner BYC 2.2846%
PEACHY KEEN Mike Henry Billie Henry BYC 2.5304%
SARAH B Jim VanAntwerp O.J. Potter BYC 2 2.0216%
REALITY CHECK Leo Longenecker Stacy Longenecker BYC 2 2.5119%
ARCHIMEDES Terry Martin BYC Open 0.8616%
GYPSY DANCER Sengstock/Minard BYC Open 3.4198%
TRISHA DAWN Paul Holman BYC Open 10.1227%

2 FREEDOM Jim Korzetz Dick Timmerman World 0.8888% 1.6083%
SOJOURN Clint Chapin Lynn Hvalsoe World 1.6153%
FIDALGO Jim Anderson Linda Anderson World 1.8682%
TEWASI Don Larson Ron Larson World 2.0612%
ROYAL CHINOOK Mike Burton World 2.9831%
PHANTOM Bob Watson Val Watson World 5.0905%
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